Seven Paisa Only) in the Housing Loan 2992619000035 as on 30.12.2023 plus further interest
and other charges from 31.12 .2023 due to the Gandhidhant Branch of Canara Bank, from Housing
loan account of Shri Anupkurnar Sarkar & Shri Parbatsingh Sajiansingh f odha.

The reserve price will be Rs. 6,99,000.00(Rupees Six Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Only) and the
earnest money deposit will be Rs. 69,900.00 (Rupees Sixty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Only).
The Earnest Money Deposit shallbe deposited on or before 1-g,IL.ZOZS

Details and full description of the property:

-.Residential House at Plot No. 2L, survey no 229 /2 Bageshree Meghpar Borichi, Tal Anjar, District Kutch
-37071.0

Bounded bv:

[...]

DETAII,ED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED 16.10.2025

1. Name and Address ofthe Secured Creditor: Canara Bank Gandhidham
DBZ 1.92 N, Anshu House
Opposite- Shiv Regency I{otel Gandhidham Kutch-370201

2. Name and Address of the Bor s Guaran S

3. Total liabilities as on 3O.L2.2O23: Rs. 15,62,209.97 (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Sixty Two Thousand
Two Hundred Nine and Ninety Seven Paisa Only) in the
Housing Loan 299226L000007 plus further interest and othcr
charges from 3 1.12 .2023

4.(a) Mode of Auction: E-Auction

(b) Details of Auction service provider: M/s PSB AIIiance IBAANKNET),
H e I pdesk No. - 82 9 1 2 2OZZO, 9Bg 2219848, 8160205 0 5 1 ;

e-mail id: strpport,BAANKNET@psballiance.corn,
For User Creation FIel line Numbcr-

(c) Date & Tinre of Auction:2O.77.2025 Time 01.00 PM - 03.00 PM

(d) Place of Auction: https://BAANKNET.com/

5. Reserve Price: Rs. 6,99,000.00(Rupees Six Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Only)
-t'

6. Othcr ternrs and conditions:
a) Auction/bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the website:
httpsr//BAANKNET.copt/ Bidders are advised to go through the website for detailed terms before
taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.